R E L I A B L E  DATA       F I R S T  T I M E       E V E RY  T I M E
The ≈BRAIN∆
V T I  I N S T R U M E N T S  H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  S W I T C H I N G
RF/MICROWAVE SWITCHING
CUSTOM SERVICES GROUPSTANDARD MODULAR PRODUCTS DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS
EX7000-CORE CONTROLLER
The ≈BRAWN∆
Solutions Available Up To 67GHz

7204L: 12 V 60 W
• Dimensions: 3.5”H x 8.6”W x 14.5”D
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
MAINFRAMES
RELAY MODULES
Model No. Description
EX7204A Half-rack 2U, LXI extended class, 4-slot mainframe for non-latching modules
EX7204L Half-rack 2U, LXI extended class, 4-slot mainframe for latching modules
MODEL NO. SLOT
WIDTH RELAY QTY BAND
WIDTH RELAY LIFE CON-
NECTOR TERMINATION INSERTION LOSS
(6GHZ)
ISOLATION
(6GHZ)
VSWR
(6GHZ)
REPEATABILITY
(6GHZ)
EX7204A-2121S 1 SPDT fail-safe 2 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA None 0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204A-3121S 1 SPDT fail-safe 3 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA None 0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204A-4121S 1 SPDT fail-safe 4 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA None 0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204L-0202T 1 SPDT latching 2 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA 50  0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204L-0402T 1 SPDT latching 4 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA 50  0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204L-0602T 2 SPDT latching 6 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA 50  0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204A-1141S 1 SP4T normally
open 1 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA None 0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204A-2142S 1 SP4T normally
open 2 26.5
GHz 1x107 cycles SMA None 0.30 dB 70.0 dB 1.30:1
EX7204A-1161S 1 SP6T normally
open 1 18 GHz 5x106 cycles SMA None 0.20 dB 70.0 dB 1.25:1 0.05 dB
EX7204A-2162S 1 SPDT latching 2 26.5
GHz 1x107 cycles SMA None 0.30 dB 70.0 dB 1.30:1
EX7204L-
0202T/0106T 2 SPDT latching
SP6T latching